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OEM Reference

HITACHI
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR
JAGUAR

133896
C2511480
C2S42673
C2S7928
XR822478

OEM Cross Reference

BREMI
VALEO

NGK

NGK

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA
MOBILETRON
DELPHI
DELPHI
JANMOR
VEMO
QUINTON HAZELL

20500

245323
48268

48268
8530436
8530436
880452

CF72
GN1032712B1
GN1032712B1
JM5407
V41700001
X1C8430
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